CONVENIENCE STORE & PETROLEUM
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
 Design • Purchase • Installation Support
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      3       2        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
HISTORY
•	 Industry Leader in LED Technology
•	 Innovative Fixture Design
•	 Quick Ship Program

Bronze
BLK Black
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: VSH-85-5K7-UNV-WHT
GSY – –
Series Size CRI Color Temp Voltage
GSY Galasy II 100 70 CRI 4K 4000
5K 5000
UNV Universal
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: GSY100-704K-UNV
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Catalog Name Mounting Distribution Wattage Voltage Lumens LPW CCT Weight lbs. (kg)
93131271 GSY-100-5K7 Pendant/Surface IV 100W 120-277V 14,000 140 5000K/70 8.00 (3.62)
93131585 GSY-100-4K7 Pendant/Surface IV 100W 120-277V 14,000 140 4000K/70 8.00 (3.62)
LOW ENERGY COSTS, LOW MAINTENANCE
Whiteway LED Lighting provides a significant cost savings over traditional HID Lighting.
With power savings up to 79% and virtually no maintenance cost, your savings can be
spent on other facets of your business. Our 5 Year limited warranty, will provide you
with peace of mind knowing that Whiteway products have been around for a long time
and are built to last.
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 8,800 - 20,200
Wattage Range 85-145 Watts
Efficacy Range (LPW) 138 - 157
Reported Life (Hours) 60,000
14.96"
(379.98mm)
.65"
(16.51mm)
2.17"
(55.11mm)
.71"
(18.03mm)
1.50"
(38.1mm)
14.96"
(379.98mm)
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 15,400 - 15,500
Wattage Range 100 Watts
Efficacy Range (LPW) 153
Reported Life (Hours) 60,000
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      11       10        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
SLING
Slender Wallpacks
Outdoor Lighting
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting brands provide comprehensive and
coordinated solutions for a variety of exterior applications.
A full line of luminaires are available with complementing
shapes and styles that is proportionally scale and add balance
to the outdoor environment. Quality construction and industry
leading performance complete the package. Control options
featuring photocontrols, occupancy controls and NX Distributed
Intelligence™ enable optimum energy savings and customization.
A wide variety of options, controls, mounting
configurations, lumen outputs, CCT’s and paint finishes
gives the Sling tremendous versatility. Options include